
No Date Day Training Unit
No of 

lectures

1 21.10.2022 Friday Course Opening 1

2 21.10.2022 Friday 1.2 Introduction to Space Standards ECSS 3
3 21.10.2022 Friday 1.3 Project Phases and Planning 1

4 22.10.2022 Saturday 1.1 Introduction to Environment of Space 1

5 22.10.2022 Saturday 1.3 Project Phases and Planning 3
6 22.10.2022 Saturday 2.3 Satellite Systems and Subsystems 4

7 23.10.2022 Sunday 2.1 Mission types, Payloads and Instruments 2
8 23.10.2022 Sunday 2.2 Launchers and Platforms 2

9 04.11.2022 Friday 1.1 Introduction to Environment of Space 4

10 05.11.2022 Saturday 2.3 Satellite Systems and Subsystems 6
11 05.11.2022 Saturday 3.2 Basic rules of design of space optical systems 2

12 06.11.2022 Sunday 3.1 Basic rules of design of space electronic systems 2
13 06.11.2022 Sunday 3.3 Basic rules of design of space mechanical systems 2
14 18.11.2022 Friday 4.1 AIT of Satellite Subsystems and Instruments 4

15 19.11.2022 Saturday 4.1 AIT of Satellite Subsystems and Instruments 8

16 20.11.2022 Sunday 4.1 AIT of Satellite Subsystems and Instruments 2
17 20.11.2022 Sunday 4.2 AIT at the Satellite System Level 4

18 25.11.2022 Friday 4.2 AIT at the Satellite System Level 4

19 26.11.2022 Saturday 6.1 Design of space electronic systems 3

20 26.11.2022 Saturday 6.2 Design of space mechanical systems 3
21 26.11.2022 Saturday 5.2 Satellite Operations 2

22 27.11.2022 Sunday 5.1 Ground Segment and Mission Control 4
23 27.11.2022 Sunday Final Test 1

24 02.12.2022 Friday VIP Day - course certification 1

25 02.12.2022 Friday 8 Closing lecture on Space Missions 2
26 02.12.2022 Friday 7 On-site Visits - Research Centers and Industry 2
27 03.12.2022 Saturday 7 On-site Visits - Research Centers and Industry 8

28 04.12.2022 Sunday 7 On-site Visits - Research Centers and Industry 5-6


